SCHEDULE 2023-2024

Sunday, September 17, 2023

CCD 9:15-10:30

Sunday, September 24, 2023

CCD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Sunday, October 1, 2023

€CD 9:15-10:30

Family Night Dinner 5:45

Sunday, October 8, 2023

FALL BREAK - NO CCD/NO YOUTH

Sunday, October 15, 2023

CCD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Sunday, October 22, 2023

CCD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Sunday, October 29, 2023

CCD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Wednesday, November 1, 2023

ALL SAINTS DAY - DAY OF OBLIGATION

Sunday, November 5, 2023

CCD 9:15-10:30

Family Night Dinner 5:45

Sunday, November 12, 2023

CCD 9:15-10:30

CONFIRMATION - NO YOUTH GROUP

Sunday, November 19, 2023

€CD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Sunday, November 26, 2023

HAPPY THANKSGIVING - NO CCD/NO YOUTH

Sunday, December 3, 2023

CCD 9:15-10:30

Family Night Dinner 5:45

Friday, December 8, 2023

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION - DAY OF OBLIGATION

Sunday, December 10, 2023

CCD 9:15-10:30

BREAKFAST WITH SANTA - NO YOUTH

Sunday, December 17, 2023

CCD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Sunday, December 24, 2023

MERRY CHRISTMAS - NO CCD/NO YOUTH

Sunday, December 31, 2023

HAPPY NEW YEAR - NO CCD/NO YOUTH

Sunday, January 7, 2024

CCD 9:15-10:30

Family Night Dinner 5:45

Sunday, January 14, 2024

€CD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Sunday, January 21, 2024

€CD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Sunday, January 28, 2024

CCD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Sunday, February 4, 2024

CCD 9:15-10:30

Family Night Dinner 5:45

Sunday, February 11, 2024

CCD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Wednesday, February 14, 2024

ASH WEDNESDAY - HOLY DAY

Sunday, February 18, 2024

PRESIDENTS WEEKEND - NO CCD/NO YOUTH

Sunday, February 25, 2024

CCD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Sunday, March 3, 2024

€CD 9:15-10:30

Family Night Dinner 5:45

Sunday, March 10, 2024

€CD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Sunday, March 17, 2024

CCD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Sunday, March 24, 2024

CCD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Sunday, March 31, 2024

HAPPY EASTER - NO CCD/NO YOUTH

Sunday, April 7, 2024

CCD 9:15-10:30

Family Night Dinner 5:45

Sunday, April 14, 2024

CCD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Sunday, April 21, 2024

CCD 9:15-10:30

Youth Group 5:45-7:00

Sunday, April 28, 2024

CCD 9:15-10:30

FIRST COMMUNION - NO YOUTH

Sunday, May 5, 2024

€CD 9:15-10:30




